PIAWANING EXPO Inc. ABN: 17588520894



David Hall: 0428188922 PO Box 82 Moora 6510 Email: tanglewood@wn.com.au

## PIAWANING EXPO Inc. MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

## SUPPORT THE PIAWANING EXPO ON SATURDAY 2nd SEPTEMBER 2023 BY:

- 1. Becoming a member.
- 2. Making a donation.
- 3. Assisting on Expo Day

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION:	
IVIEIVIDERSHIP APPLICATION:	Payment Methods:
Attached please find my remittance for: \$	Cheque payable to Piawaning
\$25 Family Membership for 2023 2 Adults and 2 Kids	Expo Inc., Money Order (send to
\$15 Single Membership (17 years and onwards)	<b>PO Box 82, Moora 6510)</b> , Direct Deposit at Bank or EFT <b>(include</b>
\$10 Pensioners	name with deposit)
\$5 Single Membership (6 - 16 years)	BSB: 036-106 A/C: 172163
(Children under 5 free)	Westpac Moora
\$ Donation	
Name:	
Address:	
Email:	

Please Note: membership is payable up until 25th August, 2023.

**Privacy Act Statement:** The information provided by you in this Application for Membership is collected by the Piawaning Expo for the purpose of providing membership entitlements to the Piawaning Expo. We may publish details such as your name in our publications or communications. Such information may be made available to and published by the media. We will not disclose your personal information without your consent for any other purpose unless required or authorized by law. You may request access to your personal information and, if necessary, request that our records of that information be corrected by writing to the:

Membership Secretary, Piawaning Expo Inc., Post Office Box 82, Moora 6510.

Please send completed forms and payment if applicable to PO Box 82, Moora, WA, 6510 or, email them to tanglewood@wn.com.au